
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

GTS2 

1 

GTS3 

1 

Honda Chal 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PTD 

1 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

54 

151 

010 

371 

17 

23 

33 

34 

16 

47 

26 

41 

60 

15 

56 

78 

589 

27 

520 

808 

Name 

Ryan Walton 

Kasra Ajir 

Matthew Rivkin 

Marcel DeKerpel 

Gus Heredia 

steve peterson 

Team Double Nickel Nine 

Robert Davis 

Chuck Koos 

Gian Bowles 

Roman Vaisman 

Robert Dietz 

Team Rotary Heds 

Team Nadine-David Racing 

Michael Lewis 

William Brinkop 

Justin Bordonaro 

Joshua Allan 

Stephan Asseo 

Garrett Tokuno 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS2 

GTS3 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

Honda Chal 4 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

2:06.106 

2:15.350 

2:14.261 

2:13.426 

2:12.360 

2:12.564 

2:14.564 

2:13.568 

2:11.127 

2:10.892 

2:10.962 

2:15.588 

2:18.341 

2:27.217 

2:01.053 

1:56.169 

2:00.126 

2:03.963 

2:11.570 

2:11.938 

Year 

2014 

1992 

1996 

1996 

1994 

1991 

1993 

1978 

1983 

1982 

1996 

1996 

1996 

1994 

2010 

1999 

2005 

2006 

1999 

2013 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang RTR 

BMW 325i 

BMW M3 

Unknown civic 

Acura Integra 

honda  crx 

Acura Integra 

Mazda RX-3 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX7 

Saturn SC2 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Bmw 335i 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mitsubishi Evo8 

Mazda MX-5 

Porsche Boxter 

Scion FRS 

Sponsor 

K&N 

Gearspeed Transmissions/ Bisimoto 

GH Racing 

Tac-Ops Brewing/ Chandler Auto

Mazda/ Mothers/ Beck's Beer 

Titan Auto/ Anaheim Wheel & Tire 

7s Only / SirGio Dj 

Hoosier Racing Tire/ Ezlogy Inc. 

credit cards 

Apex Capital Advising/HG Motorsports 

Red Top Aquafarm/ TC Design/ LG Motorsports 

KTMotoring 

RDR Mothers/Mazdaspeed 

Winmax 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2017 4:04:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

19.805 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.075 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

06 - Steven Aghakhani 

SoCal NASA B-Willow Raceway - June 2017 

Group A (SU, ST, AI, PT, HC , GTS) 

Race 

Race started at 11:33:57 

Buttonwillow CCW#1 0.000 km 

6/25/2017 11:25 AM 
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Pos 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

No. 

06 

4 

Name 

Steven Aghakhani 

Marty Mehterian 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

1:54.075 

1:56.664 

Year 

2015 

1979 

Make-Model 

Lamborghini Huracan Super Trofeo 

Porsche 930 

Sponsor 

US RaceTronics 

Team VDS 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/26/2017 4:04:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

19.805 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

1:54.075 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

06 - Steven Aghakhani 

SoCal NASA B-Willow Raceway - June 2017 

Group A (SU, ST, AI, PT, HC , GTS) 

Race 

Race started at 11:33:57 

Buttonwillow CCW#1 0.000 km 

6/25/2017 11:25 AM 
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